
September 28, 2021

Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Maya Kilian MS_New Prague1120 10:47.51   1 7 4:19/K
Jillian Pierce MS_New Prague1123 10:47.92   2 6 4:19/K
Claire Erickson MS_New Prague1132 11:13.33   3 7 4:29/K
Kailey Flicek MS_New Prague1113 11:25.34   4 8 4:34/K
Anna Engelhart Jordan650 11:27.75   5 4:35/K
Megan McClellan Jordan701 11:29.96   6 4:36/K
Lauren Champine MS_New Prague1106 11:39.77   7 7 4:40/K
Parker Will MS_New Prague1129 11:54.98   8 6 4:46/K
Alaina Bishop MS_New Prague1105 11:58.39   9 6 4:47/K
Megan Deutsch MS_New Prague1110 11:59.2(> 7)  10 6 4:48/K
Courtney Nelson MS_New Prague1122 12:23.3(> 7)  11 7 4:57/K
Addison Roufs MS_New Prague1125 12:24.6(> 7)  12 6 4:58/K
Noelle Hyer Jordan695 12:26.510  13 4:59/K
Alexandra Morrell Jordan703 12:42.111  14 5:05/K
Dakota Walberg MS_New Prague1137 12:42.7(> 7)  15 7 5:05/K
Norah Renstrom LeSueur-Henderson707 12:45.2(< 5)  16 8 5:06/K
Joslyn Debban Jordan658 12:50.412  17 5:08/K
Aurora Deuel MS_New Prague1109 13:02.5(> 7)  18 7 5:13/K
Hayden Ahlers MS_New Prague1102 13:05.3(> 7)  19 7 5:14/K
Casey Rohlik MS_New Prague1124 13:09.1(> 7)  20 6 5:16/K
Danika Barlage Jordan664 13:09.313  21 5:16/K
Maddie Lindgren MS_New Prague1134 13:15.2(> 7)  22 8 5:18/K
Lillian Rondorf Tri-City United733 13:22.0(< 5)  23 8 5:21/K
Morgan Bednarek Sibley East732 13:22.1(< 5)  24 10 5:21/K
Kennedy Koller MS_New Prague1121 13:38.6(> 7)  25 7 5:27/K
Ella Cloutier MS_New Prague1107 13:45.6(> 7)  26 7 5:30/K
Anna Eichhorst MS_New Prague1111 13:47.5(> 7)  27 7 5:31/K
Noelle Krause Jordan699 13:48.014  28 7 5:31/K
Aubrey Bicknese MS_New Prague1104 13:51.3(> 7)  29 7 5:33/K
Lauren Steuber LeSueur-Henderson691 13:56.6(< 5)  30 8 5:35/K
Kendall Hauck MS_New Prague1115 14:04.4(> 7)  31 7 5:38/K
Karlee Wenzel MS_New Prague1127 14:04.9(> 7)  32 6 5:38/K
Faith White MS_New Prague1128 14:33.1(> 7)  33 7 5:49/K
Reggie Skogerboe MS_New Prague1135 14:46.9(> 7)  34 6 5:55/K
Kylie Herrmann MS_New Prague1117 14:50.1(> 7)  35 6 5:56/K
Olivia Herrmann MS_New Prague1118 15:13.4(> 7)  36 6 6:05/K
Gabby Adamek MS_New Prague1130 16:16.9(> 7)  37 6 6:31/K
Cassidy Davis MS_New Prague1108 16:44.5(> 7)  38 6 6:42/K
Kathryn Falconer MS_New Prague1112 17:27.3(> 7)  39 7 6:59/K
Olivia Johnson MS_New Prague1119 17:48.8(> 7)  40 6 7:08/K
Kendall Hanson MS_New Prague1114 18:51.8(> 7)  41 6 7:33/K
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September 28, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   17

Team - MS_New Prague

11:10.7Average Time:

1120     1 10:47.51 10:47.5    1 7 0:00.0Maya Kilian
1123     2 10:47.93 21:35.5    2 6 0:00.3Jillian Pierce
1132     3 11:13.36 32:48.8    3 7 0:25.7Claire Erickson
1113     4 11:25.310 44:14.2    4 8 0:37.8Kailey Flicek
1106     7 11:39.717 55:53.9    5 7 0:52.1Lauren Champine
1129 (8) 11:54.9(25) 1:07:48.9    6 6 1:07.3Parker Will
1105 (9) 11:58.3(34) 1:19:47.2    7 6 1:10.7Alaina Bishop
1110 More Than  7 11:59.2 1:31:46.4    8 6 1:11.6Megan Deutsch
1122 More Than  7 12:23.3 1:44:09.7    9 7 1:35.7Courtney Nelson
1125 More Than  7 12:24.6 1:56:34.4   10 6 1:37.0Addison Roufs
1137 More Than  7 12:42.7 2:09:17.1   11 7 1:55.2Dakota Walberg
1109 More Than  7 13:02.5 2:22:19.7   12 7 2:14.9Aurora Deuel
1102 More Than  7 13:05.3 2:35:25.0   13 7 2:17.7Hayden Ahlers
1124 More Than  7 13:09.1 2:48:34.1   14 6 2:21.5Casey Rohlik
1134 More Than  7 13:15.2 3:01:49.3   15 8 2:27.6Maddie Lindgren
1121 More Than  7 13:38.6 3:15:28.0   16 7 2:51.0Kennedy Koller
1107 More Than  7 13:45.6 3:29:13.7   17 7 2:58.1Ella Cloutier
1111 More Than  7 13:47.5 3:43:01.2   18 7 2:59.9Anna Eichhorst
1104 More Than  7 13:51.3 3:56:52.5   19 7 3:03.7Aubrey Bicknese
1115 More Than  7 14:04.4 4:10:56.9   20 7 3:16.8Kendall Hauck
1127 More Than  7 14:04.9 4:25:01.9   21 6 3:17.3Karlee Wenzel
1128 More Than  7 14:33.1 4:39:35.0   22 7 3:45.5Faith White
1135 More Than  7 14:46.9 4:54:22.0   23 6 3:59.3Reggie Skogerboe
1117 More Than  7 14:50.1 5:09:12.1   24 6 4:02.6Kylie Herrmann
1118 More Than  7 15:13.4 5:24:25.6   25 6 4:25.8Olivia Herrmann
1130 More Than  7 16:16.9 5:40:42.5   26 6 5:29.3Gabby Adamek
1108 More Than  7 16:44.5 5:57:27.0   27 6 5:56.9Cassidy Davis
1112 More Than  7 17:27.3 6:14:54.4   28 7 6:39.7Kathryn Falconer
1119 More Than  7 17:48.8 6:32:43.2   29 6 7:01.3Olivia Johnson
1114 More Than  7 18:51.8 6:51:35.1   30 6 8:04.2Kendall Hanson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   44

Team - Jordan

12:11.3Average Time:

650     5 11:27.75 11:27.7    1 0:00.0Anna Engelhart
701     6 11:29.911 22:57.7    2 0:02.1Megan McClellan
695    10 12:26.521 35:24.2    3 0:58.7Noelle Hyer
703    11 12:42.132 48:06.4    4 1:14.3Alexandra Morrell
658    12 12:50.444 1:00:56.8    5 1:22.6Joslyn Debban
664 (13) 13:09.3(57) 1:14:06.2    6 1:41.6Danika Barlage
699 (14) 13:48.0(71) 1:27:54.2    7 7 2:20.2Noelle Krause
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September 28, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - LeSueur-Henderson
Average Time:

707 Less Than  5 12:45.2 12:45.2    1 8 0:00.0Norah Renstrom
691 Less Than  5 13:56.6 26:41.9    2 8 1:11.3Lauren Steuber

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Sibley East
Average Time:

732 Less Than  5 13:22.1 13:22.1    1 10 0:00.0Morgan Bednarek

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Tri-City United
Average Time:

733 Less Than  5 13:22.0 13:22.0    1 8 0:00.0Lillian Rondorf
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